1/4" Pressure-field
Prepolarized High-level
Microphone Set
Use of High-level Pressure-field Microphones
High-level microphones enable acoustic testing in
extremely high sound pressure environments and are
particularly suitable for measuring sound characteristics
in large volume environments as well as evaluating and

Frequency[Hz]
Pressure-filed Response
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Measurement Microphone CRY3408  1/4" Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier CRY3543  1/4" IEPE Preamplifier
Cable Microdot to BNC Cable /1.5m
Optional Accessories
Microphone Holder 1/4"  Microphone Holder
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Related Products
CRY3102-S01 1" pressure-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-8 kHz, 12
dB-138dB
CRY3202-S01 1/2" pressure-field prepolarized wide-
frequency microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa,
3.15 Hz-20kHz, 23 dB-150dB
CRY3402-S01 1/4" pressure-field prepolarized ultra-high
frequency  microphone set, 1.6 mV/Pa, 4
Hz-70kHz, 45dB-168 dB